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

• Totally upgraded throughout this 4 bedroom home
• Private 58 x 110ft w/separate play area & pool area
• 30 x 16 foot Salt Water inground fenced Pool
• Upgrades; Kitchen, 3 Bathrooms, Shingles, Air
• Mn fl oor features refi nished dark stained hardwood
• Fabulous upgraded Kitchen with Corian counters
• Travertine backsplash, Island with Breakfast Bar
• Pantry, with additional cabinets and counters
• Stainless steel appliances, fridge, stove & dishwasher
• Spacious Living and Dining room with bay window
• Upstairs to transformed second fl oor with Addition
• 4 spacious bedrooms and 2 upgraded bathrooms
• Huge master bdrm with sitting area, Juliette balcony
• Stunning redesigned 5 piece Ensuite, lrg soaker tub
• Lrg frameless glass shower, dbl glass sinks & counters
• Upgraded & added main second fl r 4 piece bathroom
• Downstairs to fi nished bsmt w/Pool table/games area
• Rec room with newer corner gas Fireplace and mantle

STEVE TANCOOSTEVE TANCOO  **Broker**Broker

1-800-834-55161-800-834-5516
*based on mls sold statistics 2010.

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Free Videos & Information at RealEstateActon.caRealEstateActon.ca

FUTURE HOCKEY STARS FUTURE HOCKEY STARS 
WILL LOVE KENNEY ST.WILL LOVE KENNEY ST.

Nicely decorated 3+1 
bdrm, 4 bath home locat-
ed in idyllic family neigh-
bourhood on sought 
after, child-friendly 
street .

$404,900$404,900

JENN ROSARTJENN ROSART  

11##BrokerBroker
in

   Acton Acton**

*Sales*Sales
  Rep.  Rep.

EMPTY NESTERS ANDEMPTY NESTERS AND
FIRST TIME BUYERSFIRST TIME BUYERS

Will love this stylish, affordable, 
newer home located on a quiet cres in 
an idyllic family neighbourhood. Cozy 
living rm w/fireplace, hardwood flr & 
vaulted ceiling. Spacious eat-in kit, w/
out to deck, open concept din rm. 
Relax in the massive 4 pc bath w/jet 
tub plus C/air, C/Vac, WS, bsmt bth 
R/I, Gdo & 1 remote. 

$356,900$356,900

$239,000$239,000NEW NEW 
PRICEPRICE

VIEW OF THE LAKE!VIEW OF THE LAKE!
Solid, 3 bedroom, 
detached home where all 
the major work has been 
done, new flooring 
throughout, freshly 
painted, newer roof, win-
dows and furnace. 

NEW NEW 
PRICEPRICE

$859,900$859,900

SOPHISTICATED, STYLISH & SOPHISTICATED, STYLISH & 
QUINTESSENTIALLY URBAN..QUINTESSENTIALLY URBAN....
This exquisitely designed, 1410 sq. 
ft., 3 bdrm corner unit condo cap-
tures the very essence & energy of 
downtown King West living offering 
stunning panoramic views of the cit-
yspace & lake. Soaring ceilings, bright 
& airy floor-to-ceiling windows, ele-
gant dark flrs, 2 w/outs, moveable 
island w/granite, spa-like baths. 

NEWNEW

$162,900$162,900

LIVE OR INVESTLIVE OR INVEST
in this modern 1 bedroom 
condo situated on the top floor 
of the 'McIntyre Mansion' with 
panoramic views of the neigh-
bourhood. Soaring ceilings with 
skylights. Upgrades include 
bamboo flooring throughout, 
gas fireplace, jacuzzi tub.

NEWNEW

PRESTIGIOUS PRESTIGIOUS 
SALON & SPASALON & SPA

Turn key...established 
salon and spa, minutes 
from Rosedale & Forest 
Hill. Call JRO for details.

$99,900$99,900

SOLDSOLD
OVER LISTOVER LIST SOLDSOLD

Th
e 

IF
P

 -
 H

al
to

n 
H

ill
s 

-R
ea

l E
st

at
e 

Le
ad

er
,  

A
p

ril
 1

9,
 2

01
2 

2


